
Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Total score including task 14 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.     Total  CPP  T1   T2   T3   T4   T5   T6   T7   T8   T9   T10  T11  T12  T13  T14   

 

  1  7  M. de Bruijn  10625  712 1000  444  762 1000  920  900  963 1000  407  111  606  904  938  670 

  2  11 R. v. Havere  10369  693  481  955 1000  519  877  900  974  898  816  826  995  795  185  148 

  3  4  J. Fokken      9932  662  111  296  296  656  892  900  865  980  745  259  975 1000  963  994 

  4  14 P. Alliet      9856  657  999  950  977  259  528  900  945  111  794 1000  370  481 1000  542 

  5  1  P. Kooistra    9722  647  878  388  444  560  998 1000  444  860  900  900  963  609  259  519 

  6  6  H. Broeders    9400  624  296  737  481  571  722  900  581  916 1000  407  786  977  444  582 

  7  13 L. Herdewijn   9157  607  259 1000  685  481  727  900  770  897  525  296  519  584  907  607 

  8  8  R. v. Gameren  9105  603  529  806  529  575  519  900  314  958  444  148  980  964  958  481 

  9  17 H. de Greeff   9038  598  996  633  886  728  943  900  775  444  792  370  185  259  519  608 

 10  9  Ph. de Cock    8852  585  333  977  370  552  444  900  519  817  874  695 1000  576  407  388 

 11  3  K. Barends     8705  575  693  259  558  625  407  900  950  222  296  841  934  519  946  555 

 12  19 C. v. Helden   8125  533  939  932  828  111  950  900  159  559  519  185  426  641  588  388 

 13  10 J. Timmers     7938  520  576  747  333  333  111  900  159  590  678  655  571  333  952 1000 

 14  24 O. Bleikertz   7823  512  916  388  519  148 1000  900  546  352  568  444  259  847  296  640 

 15  22 L. v. Geyte    7563  493  370  333  185  370  259  900 1000  600  659  947  624  185  148  983 

 16  5  R. Kleinsmit   7302  474  829  222  407  727  750  900  159  185   59  481  548  865  222  948 

 17  16 R. Elgersma    7210  468  185  951  819  296  185  900  159  352  370  757  481  744  900  111 

 18  25 J. Bernardin   7171  465  407    0  222  444  222  900  886  352  481  892  717  370  834  444 

 19  23 M. v.d. Velde  7122  461  774  912  148  185   74  900  481  630   74  843  583  444  741  333 

 20  2  F. Schweppe    6891  445  148  783  558  685  960  900  159  481  222   74  333  922  481  185 

 21  15 D. Remmelink   6735  434   74  481  568   74  481  900  587  148  679  771  222  271  910  569 

 22  27 F. Meuleman    6320  404  444  784  744  535  148  900  314  519  148  811  296  222  333  122 

 23  21 E. Oordt       6313  404  519  185  111  743  333  900  370  580  691  519  426  407  370  159 

 24  12 M. Standaert   6026  383  906  111   74  655  915  900  407   74  111  549   74  148  583  519 

 25  20 RBastiaanssen  5459  343  969  519  795  222  296  900  259  352  185  333  148   74  111  296 

 26  26 H. Tijhuis     4093  245  222   74  259  407  370  900  751  259  333  222  111  111   74    0 

 27  18 D. Conner         0  -47    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 

 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

List of competitors and observers 

 Nr Competitor           Ball.                                          

 

 1  P. Kooistra          PH-JEF              ?                         

 2  F. Schweppe          PH-JOY              ?                         

 3  K. Barends           PH-WIN              ?                         

 4  J. Fokken            PH-TYR              ?                         

 5  R. Kleinsmit         PH-HKJ              ?                         

 

 6  H. Broeders          PH-HPL              ?                         

 7  M. de Bruijn         D-ORUI              ?                         

 8  R. v. Gameren        PH-LBL          ? 

 9  Ph. de Cock          OO-BII              ?                         

 10 J. Timmers           OO-BLP              ?                         

 

 11 R. v. Havere         OO-BRC              ?                         

 12 M. Standaert         OO-BGH              ?                         

 13 L. Herdewijn         OO-BHL              ?                         

 14 P. Alliet            OO-BEO              ?                         

 15 D. Remmelink         PH-HKC              ?                         

 

 16 R. Elgersma          PH-CIR              ?                         

 17 H. de Greeff         PH-HAR              ?                         

 18 D. Conner            G-GULF              ?                         

 19 C. v. Helden         PH-ATH              ?                         

 20 RBastiaanssen        PH-AMV              ?                         

 

 21 E. Oordt             PH-EAR              ?                         

 22 L. v. Geyte          OO-BTO              ?                         

 23 M. v.d. Velde        OO-BVN              ?                         

 24 O. Bleikertz         EG-GLB              ?                         

 25 J. Bernardin         F-GLRM              ?                         

 

 26 H. Tijhuis           PH-TIJ              ?                         

 27 F. Meuleman          OO-BBM              ?                         

                                             ?                         

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

                                                           Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.14 

 Task Nr. 14, R15.8 Gordon Bennett Memorial. Saturday evening 23/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  10 J. Timmers     1000    543.50          

  2  4  J. Fokken       994    544.50          

  3  22 L. v. Geyte     983    546.25          

  4  5  R. Kleinsmit    948    551.75          

  5  7  M. de Bruijn    670    596.00          

 

  6  24 O. Bleikertz    640    600.80          

  7  17 H. de Greeff    608    590.00    100  15.1.7 Late Declaration 

  8  13 L. Herdewijn    607    606.00          

  9  6  H. Broeders     582    610.00          

 10  15 D. Remmelink    569    612.00          

 

 11  3  K. Barends      555    614.30          

 12  14 P. Alliet       542    616.40          

 13  12 M. Standaert    519    620.00          

 14  1  P. Kooistra     519    620.00          

 15  8  R. v. Gameren   481    627.80          

 

 16  25 J. Bernardin    444    628.60          

 17  9  Ph. de Cock     388    650.00          

 18  19 C. v. Helden    388    650.00          

 19  23 M. v.d. Velde   333    650.30          

 20  20 RBastiaanssen   296    660.00          

 

 21  2  F. Schweppe     185    800.00          

 22  21 E. Oordt        159    680.00    100  15.1.7 Late declaration 

 23  11 R. v. Havere    148    820.00          

 24  27 F. Meuleman     122    690.00    100  15.1.7 Late declaration 

 25  16 R. Elgersma     111    No Re.         Warning 9.18.2 

 

 26  26 H. Tijhuis        0    No St.          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 24    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    620.00     W=   543.50 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 3, 24.05.98 09:08                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.13 

 Task Nr. 13, R15.5 Fly on. Saturday morning 23/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  14 P. Alliet      1000     11.15          

  2  4  J. Fokken       963     24.20          

  3  8  R. v. Gameren   958     26.10          

  4  10 J. Timmers      952     28.20          

  5  3  K. Barends      946     30.20          

 

  6  7  M. de Bruijn    938     33.30          

  7  15 D. Remmelink    910     34.25     25  8.4.5 Marker colour 

  8  13 L. Herdewijn    907     44.10          

  9  16 R. Elgersma     900     46.76          

 10  25 J. Bernardin    834     70.00          

 

 11  23 M. v.d. Velde   741    103.30          

 12  19 C. v. Helden    588    157.40          

 13  12 M. Standaert    583    159.10          

 14  17 H. de Greeff    519    181.96          

 15  2  F. Schweppe     481    184.70          

 

 16  6  H. Broeders     444    230.00          

 17  9  Ph. de Cock     407    270.10          

 18  21 E. Oordt        370    550.00          

 19  27 F. Meuleman     333    690.00          

 20  24 O. Bleikertz    296    740.00          

 

 21  1  P. Kooistra     259    800.00          

 22  5  R. Kleinsmit    222    830.00          

 23  11 R. v. Havere    185    970.00          

 24  22 L. v. Geyte     148   1150.00          

 25  20 RBastiaanssen   111   4100.00         13.4 + 2280m 

 

 26  26 H. Tijhuis       74   9460.00          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    181.96     W=    11.15 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 4, 24.05.98 01:21                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.12 

 Task Nr. 12, R15.5 Fly on. Saturday morning 23/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  4  J. Fokken      1000      0.73          

  2  6  H. Broeders     977     13.10          

  3  8  R. v. Gameren   964     19.69          

  4  2  F. Schweppe     922     41.80          

  5  7  M. de Bruijn    904     51.20          

 

  6  5  R. Kleinsmit    865     72.07          

  7  24 O. Bleikertz    847     81.61          

  8  11 R. v. Havere    795    108.75          

  9  16 R. Elgersma     744    135.40          

 10  19 C. v. Helden    641    190.00          

 

 11  1  P. Kooistra     609    206.71          

 12  13 L. Herdewijn    584    220.00          

 13  9  Ph. de Cock     576    224.30          

 14  3  K. Barends      519    254.22          

 15  14 P. Alliet       481    374.10          

 

 16  23 M. v.d. Velde   444    510.00         13.4 +420m 

 17  21 E. Oordt        407    600.00          

 18  25 J. Bernardin    370    860.00          

 19  10 J. Timmers      333   1190.00          

 20  15 D. Remmelink    271   1291.40     25  8.4.5 colour,13.4 +1160m 

 

 21  17 H. de Greeff    259   1617.85         13.4  +1600m 

 22  27 F. Meuleman     222   3360.00          

 23  22 L. v. Geyte     185   3500.00          

 24  12 M. Standaert    148   3520.00          

 25  26 H. Tijhuis      111   4650.00         13.4 +440m 

 

 26  20 RBastiaanssen    74   6070.00         13.4  + 240m 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    254.22     W=     0.73 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 4, 24.05.98 01:21                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.11 

 Task Nr. 11, R15.8 Gordon Bennett Memorial. Saturday morning 23/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  9  Ph. de Cock    1000     12.20          

  2  11 R. v. Havere    995     20.10          

  3  8  R. v. Gameren   980     46.88          

  4  4  J. Fokken       975     54.59          

  5  1  P. Kooistra     963     75.50          

 

  6  3  K. Barends      934    125.76         12.10 GMD +50m 

  7  6  H. Broeders     786    380.00          

  8  25 J. Bernardin    717    500.00          

  9  22 L. v. Geyte     624    660.00          

 10  7  M. de Bruijn    606    690.00          

 

 11  23 M. v.d. Velde   583    730.00          

 12  10 J. Timmers      571    750.00          

 13  5  R. Kleinsmit    548    790.00          

 14  13 L. Herdewijn    519    840.00          

 15  16 R. Elgersma     481   1000.00          

 

 16  21 E. Oordt        426   1080.00          

 17  19 C. v. Helden    426   1080.00          

 18  14 P. Alliet       370   1260.00          

 19  2  F. Schweppe     333   1280.00          

 20  27 F. Meuleman     296   1380.00          

 

 21  24 O. Bleikertz    259   1530.00          

 22  15 D. Remmelink    222   1660.00          

 23  17 H. de Greeff    185   1790.00          

 24  20 RBastiaanssen   148   2330.00          

 25  26 H. Tijhuis      111   2690.00          

 

 26  12 M. Standaert     74    No Re.         15.8 Scoring area 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 25    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    840.00     W=    12.20 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 3, 23.05.98 18:25                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.10 

 Task Nr. 10, R15.4 Fly in. Saturday morning 23/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  14 P. Alliet      1000      0.59          

  2  22 L. v. Geyte     947      3.02          

  3  1  P. Kooistra     900      5.20          

  4  25 J. Bernardin    892      5.59          

  5  23 M. v.d. Velde   843      7.85          

 

  6  3  K. Barends      841      7.93          

  7  11 R. v. Havere    826      8.64          

  8  27 F. Meuleman     811      9.31          

  9  15 D. Remmelink    771     11.16          

 10  16 R. Elgersma     757     11.82          

 

 11  9  Ph. de Cock     695     14.65          

 12  10 J. Timmers      655     16.52          

 13  12 M. Standaert    549     21.39          

 14  21 E. Oordt        519     22.78          

 15  5  R. Kleinsmit    481     25.09          

 

 16  24 O. Bleikertz    444     25.29          

 17  6  H. Broeders     407     29.03          

 18  17 H. de Greeff    370     41.50          

 19  20 RBastiaanssen   333     48.30          

 20  13 L. Herdewijn    296     60.95         12.10 

 

 21  4  J. Fokken       259     65.30          

 22  26 H. Tijhuis      222     77.75          

 23  19 C. v. Helden    185     82.40          

 24  8  R. v. Gameren   148     97.82          

 25  7  M. de Bruijn    111    138.10          

 

 26  2  F. Schweppe      74    142.40          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=     22.78     W=     0.59 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 3, 24.05.98 01:20                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.09 

 Task Nr. 9, R15.12 Land run. Friday morning 22/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  6  H. Broeders    1000     32.83          

  2  1  P. Kooistra     900     29.68          

  3  9  Ph. de Cock     874     28.86          

  4  11 R. v. Havere    816     27.04          

  5  14 P. Alliet       794     26.37          

 

  6  17 H. de Greeff    792     26.29          

  7  4  J. Fokken       745     24.83          

  8  21 E. Oordt        691     23.13          

  9  15 D. Remmelink    679     22.73          

 10  10 J. Timmers      678     22.69          

 

 11  22 L. v. Geyte     659     22.11          

 12  24 O. Bleikertz    568     19.23          

 13  13 L. Herdewijn    525     17.89          

 14  19 C. v. Helden    519     17.71          

 15  25 J. Bernardin    481     17.37          

 

 16  8  R. v. Gameren   444     17.34          

 17  7  M. de Bruijn    407     16.67          

 18  16 R. Elgersma     370     15.41          

 19  26 H. Tijhuis      333     14.97          

 20  3  K. Barends      296     14.29          

 

 21  2  F. Schweppe     222      7.69          

 22  20 RBastiaanssen   185      5.41          

 23  27 F. Meuleman     148      3.18          

 24  12 M. Standaert    111      0.00         12.15,  12.16 

 25  23 M. v.d. Velde    74    No Re.          

 

 26  5  R. Kleinsmit     59      9.76    200  11.4 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 25    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=     17.71     W=    32.83 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 6, 24.05.98 01:20                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.08 

 Task Nr. 8, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Friday morning 22/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  7  M. de Bruijn   1000     13.85          

  2  4  J. Fokken       980     33.90          

  3  8  R. v. Gameren   958     55.15          

  4  6  H. Broeders     916     97.20          

  5  11 R. v. Havere    898    114.50          

 

  6  13 L. Herdewijn    897    115.70          

  7  1  P. Kooistra     860    152.20          

  8  9  Ph. de Cock     817    195.20          

  9  23 M. v.d. Velde   630    380.00          

 10  22 L. v. Geyte     600    410.00          

 

 11  10 J. Timmers      590    420.00          

 12  21 E. Oordt        580    430.00          

 13  19 C. v. Helden    559    450.00          

 14  27 F. Meuleman     519    490.00          

 15  2  F. Schweppe     481    500.00          

 

 16  17 H. de Greeff    444    575.00          

 17  25 J. Bernardin    352    580.00          

 18  16 R. Elgersma     352    580.00          

 19  24 O. Bleikertz    352    580.00          

 20  20 RBastiaanssen   352    580.00          

 

 21  26 H. Tijhuis      259    624.00          

 22  3  K. Barends      222    626.00          

 23  5  R. Kleinsmit    185    670.00          

 24  15 D. Remmelink    148    700.00          

 25  14 P. Alliet       111    910.00          

 

 26  12 M. Standaert     74    960.00          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    490.00     W=    13.85 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 6, 23.05.98 18:25                                Uwe Schneider 

  



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.07 

 Task Nr. 7, R15.18 Maximum distance double drop. Friday morning 22/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  22 L. v. Geyte    1000  10706.50          

  2  11 R. v. Havere    974  10702.50          

  3  7  M. de Bruijn    963  10700.80          

  4  3  K. Barends      950  10698.80          

  5  14 P. Alliet       945  10698.00          

 

  6  25 J. Bernardin    886  10688.80          

  7  4  J. Fokken       865  10685.50          

  8  17 H. de Greeff    775  10671.50          

  9  13 L. Herdewijn    770  10670.80          

 10  26 H. Tijhuis      751  10667.80          

 

 11  15 D. Remmelink    587  10642.30          

 12  6  H. Broeders     581  10641.50          

 13  24 O. Bleikertz    546  10636.00          

 14  9  Ph. de Cock     519  10631.80          

 15  23 M. v.d. Velde   481  10612.50          

 

 16  1  P. Kooistra     444  10555.70          

 17  12 M. Standaert    407  10130.00          

 18  21 E. Oordt        370   9930.00          

 19  8  R. v. Gameren   314   9890.00          

 20  27 F. Meuleman     314   9890.00          

 

 21  20 RBastiaanssen   259   7360.00          

 22  16 R. Elgersma     159    No Re.          

 23  5  R. Kleinsmit    159    No Re.          

 24  2  F. Schweppe     159    No Re.          

 25  19 C. v. Helden    159    No Re.          

 

 26  10 J. Timmers      159    No Re.          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 21    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=  10631.80     W= 10706.50 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 2, 23.05.98 14:39                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.06 

 Task Nr. 6, R15.8 Gordon Bennett Memorial. Thursday morning 21/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  1  P. Kooistra    1000    188.90          

  2  2  F. Schweppe     900    No Re.          

  3  3  K. Barends      900    No Re.         Warning 3.10.3 

  4  4  J. Fokken       900    No Re.          

  5  5  R. Kleinsmit    900    No Re.          

 

  6  6  H. Broeders     900    No Re.          

  7  7  M. de Bruijn    900    No Re.          

  8  8  R. v. Gameren   900    No Re.          

  9  9  Ph. de Cock     900    No Re.          

 10  10 J. Timmers      900    No Re.          

 

 11  11 R. v. Havere    900    No Re.          

 12  12 M. Standaert    900    No Re.          

 13  13 L. Herdewijn    900    No Re.          

 14  14 P. Alliet       900    No Re.          

 15  15 D. Remmelink    900    No Re.          

 

 16  16 R. Elgersma     900    No Re.          

 17  17 H. de Greeff    900    No Re.          

 18  24 O. Bleikertz    900    No Re.          

 19  19 C. v. Helden    900    No Re.          

 20  20 RBastiaanssen   900    No Re.          

 

 21  21 E. Oordt        900    No Re.          

 22  22 L. v. Geyte     900    No Re.          

 23  23 M. v.d. Velde   900    No Re.          

 24  27 F. Meuleman     900    No Re.          

 25  25 J. Bernardin    900    No Re.          

 

 26  26 H. Tijhuis      900    No Re.          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 1    M= 14    SM= 1000      RM=    188.90     W=   188.90 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 4, 22.05.98 22:28                                Uwe Schneider 

  



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.05 

 Task Nr. 5, R15.4 Fly in. Thursday morning 21/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  24 O. Bleikertz   1000      0.72          

  2  1  P. Kooistra     998      5.45          

  3  2  F. Schweppe     960     84.82          

  4  19 C. v. Helden    950    106.06          

  5  17 H. de Greeff    943    120.55          

 

  6  7  M. de Bruijn    920    171.10          

  7  12 M. Standaert    915    180.00          

  8  4  J. Fokken       892    230.00         Warning 10.11 

  9  11 R. v. Havere    877    260.91         Warning 10.11 

 10  5  R. Kleinsmit    750    530.00          

 

 11  13 L. Herdewijn    727    580.00          

 12  6  H. Broeders     722    590.00          

 13  14 P. Alliet       528   1000.00          

 14  8  R. v. Gameren   519   1020.00          

 15  15 D. Remmelink    481   1130.00          

 

 16  9  Ph. de Cock     444   1260.00          

 17  3  K. Barends      407   1630.00          

 18  26 H. Tijhuis      370   1660.00          

 19  21 E. Oordt        333   1880.00          

 20  20 RBastiaanssen   296   2090.00          

 

 21  22 L. v. Geyte     259   2220.00          

 22  25 J. Bernardin    222   2800.00          

 23  16 R. Elgersma     185   2950.00          

 24  27 F. Meuleman     148   3280.00          

 25  10 J. Timmers      111   4750.00          

 

 26  23 M. v.d. Velde    74   5200.00          

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=   1020.00     W=     0.72 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 5, 23.05.98 09:13                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.04 

 Task Nr. 4, R15.11 Elbow. Thursday morning 21/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  7  M. de Bruijn   1000   107.08ø                  

  2  21 E. Oordt        743   124.37ø                  

  3  17 H. de Greeff    728   125.39ø                  

  4  5  R. Kleinsmit    727   125.49ø                  

  5  2  F. Schweppe     685   128.30ø                  

 

  6  4  J. Fokken       656   130.28ø                  

  7  12 M. Standaert    655   130.34ø                  

  8  3  K. Barends      625   132.37ø                  

  9  8  R. v. Gameren   575   135.71ø                  

 10  6  H. Broeders     571   136.00ø                  

 

 11  1  P. Kooistra     560   136.69ø                  

 12  9  Ph. de Cock     552   137.29ø                  

 13  27 F. Meuleman     535   138.38ø                  

 14  11 R. v. Havere    519   139.48ø                  

 15  13 L. Herdewijn    481   141.32ø                  

 

 16  25 J. Bernardin    444   143.33ø                  

 17  26 H. Tijhuis      407   145.23ø                  

 18  22 L. v. Geyte     370   145.32ø                  

 19  10 J. Timmers      333   148.28ø                  

 20  16 R. Elgersma     296   149.94ø                  

 

 21  14 P. Alliet       259   150.08ø                  

 22  20 RBastiaanssen   222   154.70ø                  

 23  23 M. v.d. Velde   185   155.87ø                  

 24  24 O. Bleikertz    148   158.79ø                  

 25  19 C. v. Helden    111   160.31ø                  

 

 26  15 D. Remmelink     74   169.40ø                  

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    139.48     W=   107.08 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 5, 23.05.98 12:21                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.03 

 Task Nr. 3, R15.5 Fly on. Wednesday evening 20/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  11 R. v. Havere   1000     18.30          

  2  14 P. Alliet       977     42.25          

  3  17 H. de Greeff    886    134.50          

  4  19 C. v. Helden    828    194.48          

  5  16 R. Elgersma     819    203.72          

 

  6  20 RBastiaanssen   795    227.68          

  7  7  M. de Bruijn    762    261.26          

  8  27 F. Meuleman     744    280.00          

  9  13 L. Herdewijn    685    340.00          

 10  15 D. Remmelink    568    460.00          

 

 11  2  F. Schweppe     558    470.00          

 12  3  K. Barends      558    470.00          

 13  8  R. v. Gameren   529    500.00          

 14  24 O. Bleikertz    519    510.00          

 15  6  H. Broeders     481    580.00          

 

 16  1  P. Kooistra     444    600.00          

 17  5  R. Kleinsmit    407    920.00          

 18  9  Ph. de Cock     370   1160.00          

 19  10 J. Timmers      333   1220.00          

 20  4  J. Fokken       296   1570.00          

 

 21  26 H. Tijhuis      259   1700.00          

 22  25 J. Bernardin    222   1890.00         13.4 +1000m 

 23  22 L. v. Geyte     185   2150.00         12.16.2 lost Marker 

 24  23 M. v.d. Velde   148   2400.00         12.16.2 lost Marker 

 25  21 E. Oordt        111   5060.00          

 

 26  12 M. Standaert     74   9700.00         +5580m min dist. 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    510.00     W=    18.30 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 5, 22.05.98 22:25                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.02 

 Task Nr. 2, R15.4 Fly in. Wednesday evening 20/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  13 L. Herdewijn   1000     26.04          

  2  9  Ph. de Cock     977     38.42          

  3  11 R. v. Havere    955     49.70          

  4  16 R. Elgersma     951     51.89          

  5  14 P. Alliet       950     52.64          

 

  6  19 C. v. Helden    932     61.97          

  7  23 M. v.d. Velde   912     72.30          

  8  8  R. v. Gameren   806    128.30          

  9  27 F. Meuleman     784    140.10          

 10  2  F. Schweppe     783    140.75          

 

 11  10 J. Timmers      747    159.50          

 12  6  H. Broeders     737    165.00          

 13  17 H. de Greeff    633    220.00          

 14  20 RBastiaanssen   519    280.00          

 15  15 D. Remmelink    481    320.00          

 

 16  7  M. de Bruijn    444    338.00          

 17  24 O. Bleikertz    388    700.00          

 18  1  P. Kooistra     388    700.00          

 19  22 L. v. Geyte     333    920.00          

 20  4  J. Fokken       296   1520.00         Warning 7.5 

 

 21  3  K. Barends      259   1990.00          

 22  5  R. Kleinsmit    222   2120.00          

 23  21 E. Oordt        185   2630.00          

 24  12 M. Standaert    111   3930.00          

 25  26 H. Tijhuis       74   3940.00          

 

 26  25 J. Bernardin      0   2670.00    200  11.4 Ground Contact 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 26    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    280.00     W=    26.04 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 3, 22.05.98 22:24                                Uwe Schneider 



Lage Landen 1998 - Winterswijk 20/24-5-'98 

Score Task Nr.01 

 Task Nr. 1, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Wednesday evening 20/05/98 

 Ra. Nr/compettr.   T.score    Result Pen.pts Violated rules.  

 

  1  7  M. de Bruijn   1000     19.05          

  2  14 P. Alliet       999     20.28          

  3  17 H. de Greeff    996     23.20          

  4  20 RBastiaanssen   969     50.00          

  5  19 C. v. Helden    939     80.50          

 

  6  24 O. Bleikertz    916    102.60          

  7  12 M. Standaert    906    113.22          

  8  1  P. Kooistra     878    141.00          

  9  5  R. Kleinsmit    829    190.13          

 10  23 M. v.d. Velde   774    245.30          

 

 11  3  K. Barends      693    326.00          

 12  10 J. Timmers      576    443.00          

 13  8  R. v. Gameren   529    490.00          

 14  21 E. Oordt        519    500.00          

 15  11 R. v. Havere    481    560.00          

 

 16  27 F. Meuleman     444    590.00          

 17  25 J. Bernardin    407    620.00          

 18  22 L. v. Geyte     370    720.00          

 19  9  Ph. de Cock     333    740.00          

 20  6  H. Broeders     296    760.00          

 

 21  13 L. Herdewijn    259    780.00          

 22  26 H. Tijhuis      222    890.00          

 23  16 R. Elgersma     185   2520.00          

 24  2  F. Schweppe     148   7150.00         12.16.2 lost Marker 

 25  4  J. Fokken       111  29550.00         +18700m max.dist 

 

 26  15 D. Remmelink     74    No Re.         12.3.3 Invalid Goal 

 27  18 D. Conner         0    No St.          

 

 P= 27    A= 25    M= 14    SM= 519      RM=    500.00     W=    19.05 

 

 Program Copyr. MdBXX                                     Comp. Director    

 Version: 3, 22.05.98 22:23                                Uwe Schneider 


